
 

                                                                                                              SECOND HALF-2025 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 23, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.A SEM-V (CBCS) (FASHION DESIGNING), EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :  97 BORIVALI                                                         PAGE :   1 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

     <---Course-I/VI---->   <--Course-II/VII---->  <--Course-III/VIII--> <---Course-IV/IX----> <----Course-V/X----->  

     Th(60/24)              Th(60/24)              Ex(30/12)             Ex(30/12)             Ex(120/48)                   TOTAL 

     In(40/16)              In(40/16)              In(20/8)              In(20/8)              In(80/32)                   MARKS  RESULT  REMARK 

     TOT    GP G   C G*C    TOT    GP G   C  G*C   TOT    GP G   C  G*C  TOT   GP  G   C  G*C  TOT    GP  G   C  G*C     C   CG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1:ENTREPRENEURSHIP(TH)       2:FASHION MKT.(TH)            3:APPAREL DRAPING(PRAC)       4:STYLIZED ILLUSTRA.(PRAC)    5:INTERNSHIP                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3046322 /KEDAR ANJALI SHRIKRUSHNA AARTI                        (2023016402569591)                  851:ATHARVA COLL H.MGMT-MALAD  

 

      44        A+           46        A+           19        A           14        C          100         O  

      36        O            38        O            15        A+          15        A+          75         O  

      80     10 O   4  40    84     10 O   4  40    34     8  A   2  16   29    7   B+  2  14  175     10  O   8  80         402      P 

                                                                                                                         20  190   9.50 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1:ENTREPRENEURSHIP(TH)       2:FASHION MKT.(TH)            3:APPAREL DRAPING(PRAC)       4:STYLIZED ILLUSTRA.(PRAC)    5:INTERNSHIP                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3046323 /PRAJAPATI PAYAL AMAR SUNITA                           (2023016402569602)                  851:ATHARVA COLL H.MGMT-MALAD  

 

      43        A+           44        A+           17        B+          18        A           70         B+ 

      36        O            36        O            16        O           14        A+          50         A  

      79@1   10 O   4  40    80     10 O   4  40    33     8  A   2  16   32    8   A   2  16  120     8   A   8  64         344@1    P 

                                                                                                                         20  176   8.80 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1:ENTREPRENEURSHIP(TH)       2:FASHION MKT.(TH)            3:APPAREL DRAPING(PRAC)       4:STYLIZED ILLUSTRA.(PRAC)    5:INTERNSHIP                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3046324 /RAUT VAISHNAVI SANTOSH SWAPNA                         (2023016402569633)                  851:ATHARVA COLL H.MGMT-MALAD  

 

      42        A+           40        A            19        A           20        A           50         D  

      34        O            34        O            14        A+          17        O           52         A  

      76     9  A+  4  36    74     9  A+  4  36    33     8  A   2  16   37 @3 10  O   2  20  102     6   B   8  48         322@3    P 

                                                                                                                         20  156   7.80 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1:ENTREPRENEURSHIP(TH)       2:FASHION MKT.(TH)            3:APPAREL DRAPING(PRAC)       4:STYLIZED ILLUSTRA.(PRAC)    5:INTERNSHIP                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3046325  YADAV SANDEEP KUMAR RAMPRASAD ANITA                   (2023016402569625)                  851:ATHARVA COLL H.MGMT-MALAD  

 

      49        O            50        O            23        A+          22        A+         110         O  

      34        O            36        O            16        O           16        O           70         O  

      83     10 O   4  40    86     10 O   4  40    39@1   10 O   2  20   38 @2 10  O   2  20  180     10  O   8  80         426@3    P 

                                                                                                                         20  200  10.00 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1:ENTREPRENEURSHIP(TH)       2:FASHION MKT.(TH)            3:APPAREL DRAPING(PRAC)       4:STYLIZED ILLUSTRA.(PRAC)    5:INTERNSHIP                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3046326 /YADAV VAIJAYANTI DAYASHANKAR GEETA                    (2023016402569617)                  851:ATHARVA COLL H.MGMT-MALAD  

 

      46        A+           47        A+           23        A+          24        O           80         A  

      34        O            38        O            18        O           18        O           65         O  

      80     10 O   4  40    85     10 O   4  40    41     10 O   2  20   42    10  O   2  20  145     9   A+  8  72         393      P 

                                                                                                                         20  192   9.60 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 


